Limassol, Limassol Region, Cyprus

ID: 27763

Main features
Bedrooms 2
Condition
Construction
Total square (m?)
Living square (m?)

Repair is not required
Resale

96

90

Current floor 1
Total floors 5
Sea view Yes
To the sea 0-100 m
To shops Walking distance

Apartment

Limassol, Limassol Region, Cyprus

Georgiou Anastasiou, Object name: Lordos Les
Sirenes, House: 60, Flat: 104

Map

=]

More features

Bathrooms 2
Veranda, balcony 6

square (m?)

Available for rent from 15.11.2013
Available for 15.11.2013
inspection from

Available for sale from 15.11.2013
Availability Furnished
Minimum if short-term 1 week
rent

Price
For Sale
Short Term Rental

370 000 EUR Total
From 95 EUR Daily
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Limassol, Limassol Region, Cyprus

ID: 27763

The apartment complex is located right in the heart of Limassol, less than 50 metres from the sea.
The complex offers an outdoor swimming pool. Apartments are located on the ground floor and is
fully furnished. Have a balcony and private parking.

Price schedule
From
01/11/2013
01/04/2014
01/05/2014
01/10/2014

To
01/03/2014
30/04/2014
30/09/2014
31/10/2014

Daily (EUR)
95
120
140
120

Weekly (EUR) Monthly (EUR)

665 2850
840 3600
980 4200
840 3600
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