

ApartmentLimassol, Limassol Region, Cyprus
Georgiou Anastasiou, Object name: Lordos Les Sirenes, House: 60, Flat: 104

Map ×

Main features

Bedrooms	2
Condition	Repair is not required
Construction	Resale
Total square (m ²)	96
Living square (m ²)	90
Current floor	1
Total floors	5
Sea view	Yes
To the sea	0-100 m
To shops	Walking distance

More features

Bathrooms	2
Veranda, balcony	6
square (m²)	
Available for rent from	15.11.2013
Available for	15.11.2013
inspection from	
Available for sale from	15.11.2013
Availability	Furnished
Minimum if short-term	1 week
rent	











Price

For Sale 370 000 EUR Total From 95 EUR Daily **Short Term Rental**

The apartment complex is located right in the heart of Limassol, less than 50 metres from the sea. The complex offers an outdoor swimming pool. Apartments are located on the ground floor and is fully furnished. Have a balcony and private parking.

Price schedule

From	To	Daily (EUR)	Weekly (EUR)	Monthly (EUR)
01/11/2013	01/03/2014	95	665	2 850
01/04/2014	30/04/2014	120	840	3 600
01/05/2014	30/09/2014	140	980	4 200
01/10/2014	31/10/2014	120	840	3 600